
Castellarano Rd 6 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM 1:52.050
Miglior T.

1 2:11.241 17:10:29.184

2 1:52.050 17:12:21.234

3 2:12.650 17:14:33.884

4 1:53.091 17:16:26.975

5 3:48.868 17:20:15.843

6 2:31.640 17:22:47.483

7 1:53.049 17:24:40.532

8 2:14.049 17:26:54.581

9 1:53.708 17:28:48.289

 Po. 2 - # 121 CHIODI A. - Yamaha + 02.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.947 17:10:32.793

2 1:55.464 17:12:28.257

3 2:22.707 17:14:50.964

4 2:40.700 17:17:31.664

5 1:54.402 17:19:26.066

6 2:27.705 17:21:53.771

7 3:28.797 17:25:22.568

8 2:09.709 17:27:32.277

9 2:17.769 17:29:50.046

 Po. 3 - # 28 PEDRI L. - Husqvarna + 04.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.954 17:11:57.639

2 1:57.928 17:13:55.567

3 2:30.392 17:16:25.959

4 2:29.748 17:18:55.707

5 1:56.066 17:20:51.773

6 2:44.081 17:23:35.854

7 1:56.592 17:25:32.446

8 2:22.107 17:27:54.553

9 2:02.926 17:29:57.479

 Po. 4 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha + 04.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.167 17:11:28.979

2 1:58.906 17:13:27.885

3 2:49.016 17:16:16.901

4 1:56.986 17:18:13.887

5 2:44.087 17:20:57.974

6 1:57.586 17:22:55.560

7 2:17.850 17:25:13.410

8 1:56.080 17:27:09.490

9 2:40.648 17:29:50.138

 Po. 5 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. - KTM + 04.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.267 17:10:50.180

2 1:57.843 17:12:48.023

3 2:34.846 17:15:22.869

4 1:58.441 17:17:21.310

5 2:13.278 17:19:34.588

6 1:57.400 17:21:31.988

7 2:17.879 17:23:49.867

8 1:56.415 17:25:46.282

9 2:23.823 17:28:10.105

10 1:56.438 17:30:06.543

 Po. 6 - # 74 MURATORI F. - TM + 04.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.901 17:12:14.188

2 1:57.131 17:14:11.319

3 2:26.581 17:16:37.900

4 1:56.871 17:18:34.771

5 2:31.601 17:21:06.372

6 3:43.371 17:24:49.743

7 1:56.737 17:26:46.480

8 2:24.772 17:29:11.252

 Po. 7 - # 21 LOLLI M. - KTM + 04.906
Diff. Primo

1 3:50.519 17:12:17.829

2 1:57.749 17:14:15.578

3 2:33.453 17:16:49.031

4 1:56.956 17:18:45.987

5 4:02.590 17:22:48.577

6 1:56.974 17:24:45.551

7 2:09.808 17:26:55.359

8 1:57.758 17:28:53.117

 Po. 8 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Yamaha + 06.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.830 17:11:31.396

2 1:58.993 17:13:30.389

3 2:26.016 17:15:56.405

4 1:58.908 17:17:55.313

5 3:59.659 17:21:54.972

6 2:10.154 17:24:05.126

7 1:58.533 17:26:03.659

8 2:25.637 17:28:29.296

 Po. 9 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M. - Husqvarna + 06.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.498 17:10:34.956

2 1:59.847 17:12:34.803

3 2:10.167 17:14:44.970

4 1:58.966 17:16:43.936

5 2:22.972 17:19:06.908

 Po. 10 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM + 07.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.523 17:10:44.072

2 1:59.692 17:12:43.764

3 2:14.048 17:14:57.812

4 2:00.438 17:16:58.250

5 2:37.393 17:19:35.643

6 2:19.643 17:21:55.286

7 2:11.702 17:24:06.988

8 1:59.297 17:26:06.285

9 2:26.093 17:28:32.378

 Po. 11 - # 66 DAVOLI A. - KTM + 07.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.507 17:10:37.851

2 2:01.429 17:12:39.280

3 2:13.730 17:14:53.010

4 1:59.863 17:16:52.873

5 2:17.494 17:19:10.367

6 2:14.823 17:21:25.190

7 2:15.869 17:23:41.059

8 2:00.430 17:25:41.489

9 2:18.391 17:27:59.880

10 2:05.095 17:30:04.975

Fastest lap: 1:52.050 
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 Po. 12 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM + 07.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.649 17:11:21.515

2 2:01.506 17:13:23.021

3 2:55.151 17:16:18.172

4 1:59.928 17:18:18.100

5 2:00.314 17:20:18.414

6 2:32.524 17:22:50.938

7 2:01.600 17:24:52.538

8 2:04.208 17:26:56.746

9 2:00.811 17:28:57.557

 Po. 13 - # 49 DUSI M. - KTM + 07.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.558 17:10:33.542

2 2:00.528 17:12:34.070

3 2:17.428 17:14:51.498

4 2:15.842 17:17:07.340

5 2:00.630 17:19:07.970

6 2:00.386 17:21:08.356

7 2:31.674 17:23:40.030

8 1:59.974 17:25:40.004

9 2:15.153 17:27:55.157

10 2:01.904 17:29:57.061

 Po. 14 - # 199 LEVANTESI L. - KTM + 08.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.506 17:10:51.032

2 2:00.639 17:12:51.671

3 2:31.826 17:15:23.497

4 2:02.250 17:17:25.747

5 5:23.563 17:22:49.310

6 2:02.184 17:24:51.494

7 2:42.903 17:27:34.397

8 2:34.893 17:30:09.290

 Po. 15 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna + 09.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.992 17:10:40.198

2 2:02.849 17:12:43.047

3 2:30.025 17:15:13.072

4 2:01.259 17:17:14.331

5 2:21.246 17:19:35.577

6 2:01.097 17:21:36.674

7 2:49.224 17:24:25.898

8 2:18.859 17:26:44.757

9 2:02.024 17:28:46.781

 Po. 16 - # 109 MILANI L. - KTM + 09.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.470 17:10:30.144

2 2:03.110 17:12:33.254

3 2:02.036 17:14:35.290

4 2:20.758 17:16:56.048

5 2:04.483 17:19:00.531

6 2:01.518 17:21:02.049

7 2:21.666 17:23:23.715

8 2:02.804 17:25:26.519

9 2:09.999 17:27:36.518

10 2:02.719 17:29:39.237

 Po. 17 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - Husqvarna + 09.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.251 17:11:11.545

2 2:05.012 17:13:16.557

3 2:18.725 17:15:35.282

4 2:01.563 17:17:36.845

5 2:18.208 17:19:55.053

6 2:02.608 17:21:57.661

7 2:25.489 17:24:23.150

8 2:01.730 17:26:24.880

9 2:20.058 17:28:44.938

 Po. 18 - # 118 GUATTA S. - TM + 09.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.503 17:10:45.369

2 2:04.800 17:12:50.169

3 2:14.902 17:15:05.071

4 2:02.865 17:17:07.936

5 2:21.739 17:19:29.675

6 2:02.038 17:21:31.713

7 2:21.346 17:23:53.059

8 2:03.098 17:25:56.157

9 2:21.854 17:28:18.011

10 2:03.642 17:30:21.653

 Po. 19 - # 26 ANSELMI P. - KTM + 10.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.811 17:11:03.254

2 2:04.285 17:13:07.539

3 2:23.252 17:15:30.791

4 2:04.343 17:17:35.134

5 2:04.218 17:19:39.352

6 4:16.071 17:23:55.423

7 2:02.164 17:25:57.587

8 2:14.910 17:28:12.497

9 2:02.259 17:30:14.756

 Po. 20 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. - Husqvarna + 10.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.926 17:11:17.683

2 2:04.497 17:13:22.180

3 2:34.754 17:15:56.934

4 2:03.768 17:18:00.702

5 2:04.375 17:20:05.077

6 2:31.502 17:22:36.579

7 2:02.384 17:24:38.963

8 2:38.791 17:27:17.754

9 2:03.212 17:29:20.966

 Po. 21 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM + 10.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.250 17:12:02.837

2 2:03.727 17:14:06.564

3 2:03.743 17:16:10.307

4 3:35.505 17:19:45.812

5 2:11.205 17:21:57.017

6 2:11.638 17:24:08.655

7 2:02.634 17:26:11.289

8 2:41.597 17:28:52.886

 Po. 22 - # 327 MANFREDI G. - Yamaha + 10.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.134 17:10:52.189

2 2:03.089 17:12:55.278

3 2:02.915 17:14:58.193

4 2:24.891 17:17:23.084

5 2:02.709 17:19:25.793

6 2:17.089 17:21:42.882

7 2:02.804 17:23:45.686

8 2:31.481 17:26:17.167

9 2:02.663 17:28:19.830

Fastest lap: 1:52.050 
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 Po. 23 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 11.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.770 17:11:06.692

2 2:03.517 17:13:10.209

3 2:22.363 17:15:32.572

4 2:03.355 17:17:35.927

5 2:32.084 17:20:08.011

6 2:03.175 17:22:11.561

7 2:19.814 17:24:31.375

8 2:03.056 17:26:34.431

9 2:03.578 17:28:38.009

 Po. 24 - # 137 FONDELLI L. - KTM + 11.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.719 17:11:32.310

2 2:05.083 17:13:37.393

3 2:20.565 17:15:57.958

4 2:04.533 17:18:02.491

5 2:58.208 17:21:00.699

6 2:04.063 17:23:04.762

7 2:29.944 17:25:34.706

8 2:03.171 17:27:37.877

 Po. 25 - # 274 FALSETTI F. - KTM + 13.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.501 17:10:53.204

2 2:07.573 17:13:00.777

3 2:05.557 17:15:06.334

4 2:05.169 17:17:11.503

5 2:09.713 17:19:21.216

6 2:06.073 17:21:27.289

7 2:23.562 17:23:50.851

8 5:39.800 17:29:30.651

 Po. 26 - # 27 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 13.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.675 17:11:36.959

2 2:09.621 17:13:46.580

3 2:07.108 17:15:53.688

4 2:06.390 17:18:00.078

5 2:40.791 17:20:40.869

6 2:32.223 17:23:13.092

7 2:05.683 17:25:18.775

8 2:26.118 17:27:44.893

9 2:05.442 17:29:50.335

 Po. 27 - # 351 CIANI G. - KTM + 13.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.924 17:10:57.169

2 2:07.352 17:13:04.521

3 2:05.937 17:15:10.458

4 2:34.504 17:17:44.962

5 2:16.926 17:20:01.888

6 2:08.803 17:22:10.691

7 2:07.943 17:24:18.634

8 3:29.226 17:27:47.860

9 2:10.715 17:29:58.575

 Po. 28 - # 14 LODI T. - TM + 14.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.889 17:10:52.653

2 2:06.554 17:12:59.207

3 2:18.166 17:15:17.373

4 2:06.429 17:17:23.802

5 3:02.609 17:20:26.411

6 2:08.651 17:22:35.062

7 2:07.047 17:24:42.109

8 2:24.485 17:27:06.594

9 2:06.865 17:29:13.459

 Po. 29 - # 424 SANCATTERINA G. - Yamaha + 14.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.484 17:11:09.082

2 2:07.378 17:13:16.460

3 2:22.530 17:15:38.990

4 2:08.831 17:17:47.821

5 2:22.266 17:20:10.087

6 2:07.954 17:22:18.041

7 5:22.594 17:27:40.635

8 2:06.644 17:29:47.279

 Po. 30 - # 130 CARCERERI D. - KTM + 14.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.332 17:10:47.981

2 2:08.695 17:12:56.676

3 2:30.367 17:15:27.043

4 2:06.786 17:17:33.829

5 4:56.106 17:22:29.935

6 2:08.170 17:24:38.105

7 2:37.239 17:27:15.344

8 2:18.711 17:29:34.055

 Po. 31 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. - Husqvarna + 14.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.971 17:11:22.169

2 2:11.384 17:13:33.553

3 2:26.117 17:15:59.670

4 2:08.769 17:18:08.439

5 2:08.448 17:20:16.887

6 4:46.952 17:25:03.839

7 2:15.052 17:27:18.891

8 2:07.036 17:29:25.927

 Po. 32 - # 822 STOPPONI V. - Husqvarna + 15.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.401 17:11:13.403

2 2:08.413 17:13:21.816

3 2:26.782 17:15:48.598

4 2:09.157 17:17:57.755

5 4:23.331 17:22:21.086

6 2:07.056 17:24:28.142

7 2:17.662 17:26:45.804

8 2:08.693 17:28:54.497

 Po. 33 - # 193 GONNELLI S. - Husqvarna + 15.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.053 17:10:58.676

2 2:07.808 17:13:06.484

3 4:32.573 17:17:39.057

4 2:20.925 17:19:59.982

5 2:10.270 17:22:10.252

6 2:21.980 17:24:32.232

7 2:07.484 17:26:39.716

8 2:40.169 17:29:19.885

Fastest lap: 1:52.050 
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 Po. 34 - # 919 GUCCINI D. - Yamaha + 15.538
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.286 17:11:16.781

2 2:15.133 17:13:31.914

3 2:12.134 17:15:44.048

4 2:07.633 17:17:51.681

5 3:01.466 17:20:53.147

6 2:16.543 17:23:09.690

7 2:07.588 17:25:17.278

8 2:57.613 17:28:14.891

9 2:08.949 17:30:23.840

 Po. 35 - # 38 PIERI T. - KTM + 15.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.518 17:11:07.486

2 2:10.292 17:13:17.778

3 2:41.362 17:15:59.140

4 2:08.006 17:18:07.146

5 2:47.223 17:20:54.369

6 2:09.913 17:23:04.282

7 2:09.996 17:25:14.278

8 2:11.767 17:27:26.045

9 2:11.248 17:29:37.293

 Po. 36 - # 818 GIACHE` R. - KTM + 16.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.978 17:11:46.792

2 2:37.108 17:14:23.900

3 2:08.254 17:16:32.154

4 2:37.785 17:19:09.939

5 2:38.304 17:21:48.243

6 2:09.003 17:23:57.246

7 3:32.275 17:27:29.521

8 2:09.006 17:29:38.527

 Po. 37 - # 135 CASSULLO N. - KTM + 16.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.748 17:11:41.275

2 2:08.543 17:13:49.818

3 2:33.816 17:16:23.634

4 2:08.605 17:18:32.239

5 5:44.939 17:24:17.178

6 2:09.228 17:26:26.406

7 3:06.624 17:29:33.030

 Po. 38 - # 389 FERRARI G. - Yamaha + 16.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.139 17:11:14.019

2 2:13.194 17:13:27.213

3 2:18.800 17:15:46.013

4 2:10.477 17:17:56.490

5 4:56.195 17:22:52.685

6 2:08.682 17:25:01.367

7 2:10.301 17:27:11.668

8 2:42.452 17:29:54.120

 Po. 39 - # 714 CAVASSO G. - KTM + 22.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.146 17:11:34.540

2 2:14.801 17:13:49.341

3 2:36.099 17:16:25.440

4 2:16.998 17:18:42.438

5 5:45.285 17:24:27.723

6 2:40.186 17:27:07.909

Fastest lap: 1:52.050 
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